ORDER-REVISION (4-Series) - Pendergast Schools (Bob T...

Subject: ORDER-REVISION (4-Series) - Pendergast Schools (Bob Tully) | DUE = 8/20 if possible

From: Michael Komendat <mkomendat@vollrathco.com>

Date: 8/18/2021, 10:31 PM

To: David Bethel <ddb@davidbethel.com>

CC: presaledesign <presaledesign@vollrathco.com=>, Jill Hundley <jhundley@vollrathco.com>, James Edson
<james.edson@vollrathco.com>, Anthony Bruni <anthony.bruni@vollrathco.com>, Sheila Oppeneer
<sheila.oppeneer@vollrathco.com>, Peter Schwerin <peter.schwerin@vollrathco.com>

David,

Can you please update 3 out of the 4 Pendergast School projects to reflect the new layout of
the units? This is a layout/positioning change only. NO CONSTRUCTION CHANGES.

See attached for reference.

REQUESTED DELIVERABLE = Updated drawing packages for Canyon Breeze, RioO
Vista, Pendergast Elementary

Michael Komendat

Product and Project Development Manager — Serving Systems & Components
THE VOLLRATH CO., LLC

1236 N. 18th Street, Sheboygan, W1 53081

0O: 585.337.3855 | C: 585.472.6334 | F: 585.396.5953
mkomendat@vollrathco.com | vollrathcompany.com

— Attachments:

Pendergast dwgs 3 sites 8 18_0239.pdf 991 KB
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